
FROM:

Andy
900 Knell Rd

Montgomery, IL 60538

TO:

ngan nguyen
4814 S 124th St

SEATTLE, WA 98178

USPS DELIVER TO:
ngan nguyen
4814 S 124th St

SEATTLE, WA 98178

CUST REF: PK-3957053362667651060-0

S

J2
54

02
50

92
41

32
6-

26
38

90
80

3

FedEx Tracking ID# 3963 4642 6911
9631 0913 5 (000 000 0000) 1 00 3963 4642 6911

Parcel Select
U.S. Postage Paid

FedEx Ground
e-VS

USPS TRACKING # e-VS

9261 2903 8156 5068 6007 71

ZHFS-797ZH3HEI*KAQI*SHUI-L * 1


